
Kyra Ciarallo
Underwriting Manager
+39 337 131 4754
kyra.ciarallo@cnahardy.com

Elena Piizzi
Senior Underwriter (D&O)
+39  342 852 1354
elena.piizzi@cnahardy.com

Federica Piletti
Underwriter (FI)
+39  337 121 4535
federica.piletti@cnahardy.com

Diana Batogova
Assistant  Underwriter
+39 366 617 7037
diana.batogova@cnahardy.com

Cosimo Galluccio
Underwriter
+39 335 157 2387
cosimo.galluccio@cnahardy.com

Laura Marino
Underwriting Manager
+39 334 659 4594
laura.marino@cnahardy.com

Lorenzo Campanella Castelvecchi
Senior Underwriter
+39 366 649 6988
lorenzo.campanellacastelvecchi@cnahardy.com

Mauro Gumina
Deputy Underwriting Manager
+39  334  600 9628
mauro.gumina@cnahardy.com

Francesco Norrito
Assistant Underwriter
+39  338  934 3127
francesco.norrito@cnahardy.com

Sara Burba
Underwriting Assistant
+39 (0)2 7262 2749
sara.burba@cna.com

Financial Lines

Contact Sheet

Italy 

Life Science

Marine

Alessandro Scaglia		
Underwriting Manager
+39  349 819 2586
alessandro.scaglia@cnahardy.com

Diana Batogova
Assistant  Underwriter
+39 366 617 7037
diana.batogova@cnahardy.com

Davide Iannelli
Underwriter
+39 334 676 9954
davide.iannelli@cnahardy.com

Professional Indemnity

Laura Marino
Italy Legal Representative and Marine 
Underwriting Manager
laura.marino@cnahardy.com

Via Albricci 8  
20122 MILANO
+39 (0)2 7262 2710
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25CNA Hardy is a trading name of CNA Insurance Company Limited (“CICL”, company registration number 950) and/or Hardy (Underwriting Agencies) Limited (“HUAL”, company registration number 1264271) and/or CNA 
Services (UK) Limited (“CNASL”, company registration number 8836589) and/or CNA Hardy International Services Limited (“CHISL”, company registration number 9849484) and/or CNA Insurance Company (Europe) S.A., UK 
Branch (“CICE UK”, company registration number FC035780). CICL, HUAL and CICE UK are authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation 
Authority (firm reference numbers 202777, 204843 and 822283 respectively). The above entities are all registered in England with their registered office at 20 Fenchurch Street, London, EC3M 3BY. VAT number 667557779.  

For more information, visit cnahardy.com. Follow us on

Claims

Billings and Collection

Paolo Oprandi
Senior Claims Technical Specialist
+39 338 935 5059
paolo.oprandi@cnahardy.com

Federico Murrone
Senior Claims Examiner (FL)
+39 338 9381373	
federico.murrone@cnahardy.com

Silvia Vargu
Claims Examiner (FL)
+39 335 683 7528
silvia.vargu@cnahardy.com

Sarah Ricotti
Credit Controller
+39 335 827 6076
sarah.ricotti@cnahardy.com

Francesca Caruso
Office Administrator
+39 (0)2 7262 2731
francesca.caruso@cnahardy.com

Administration

Technology Cosimo Galluccio
Underwriter
+39 335 157 2387
cosimo.galluccio@cnahardy.com

https://www.linkedin.com/company/cnahardy/
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